

CWP No. 1686 of 2019

01.08.2019 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma, Assistant Solicitor General of India, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Sanjay Dalmia, Advocate, for respondents No. 2 to 7.

Post on **05.08.2019.**

(V. Ramasubramanian)
Chief Justice.

August 1, 2019
(hemlata)

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

